
291 Hendrick Motorsports 5 3059 0 0 6 5914

292 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 3029 -30 30 4 295

293 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 3024 -35 5 1 249

294 Team Penske 12 3024 -35 0 3 244

295 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 3022 -37 2 2 225

296 Hendrick Motorsports 9 3021 -38 1 2 213

297 Hendrick Motorsports 48 3015 -44 6 3 150

298 Hendrick Motorsports 24 3014 -45 1 1 143

299 Team Penske 22 3013 -46 1 1 135

2910 Team Penske 2 3008 -51 5 1 82

2911 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 3005 -54 3 1 50

2912 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 3002 -57 3 0 20

2913 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2075 -984 927 1 50

2914 Richard Childress Racing 8 2075 -984 0 0 33

2915 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2071 -988 4 1 83

2916 Front Row Motorsports 34 2028 -1031 43 1 50

2917 Richard Childress Racing 3 761 -2298 1267 0 00

2918 Wood Brothers Racing 21 629 -2430 132 0 01

2919 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 624 -2435 5 0 00

2920 Roush Fenway Racing 17 598 -2461 26 0 01

2921 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 574 -2485 24 0 00

2922 23XI Racing 23 561 -2498 13 0 01

2923 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 529 -2530 32 0 00

2924 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 503 -2556 26 0 00

2925 TrackHouse Racing 99 500 -2559 3 0 00

2926 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 490 -2569 10 0 00

2927 Roush Fenway Racing 6 481 -2578 9 0 00

2928 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 445 -2614 36 0 00

2929 Spire Motorsports 7 385 -2674 60 0 00

2930 Spire Motorsports 77 312 -2747 73 0 00

2931 Front Row Motorsports 38 274 -2785 38 0 00

2932 Live Fast Motorsports 78 210 -2849 64 0 00

2933 Rick Ware Racing 52 179 -2880 31 0 00

2934 Petty Ware Racing 51 178 -2881 1 0 00

2935 Rick Ware Racing 53 173 -2886 5 0 00

2936 Rick Ware Racing 15 168 -2891 5 0 00

737 Kaulig Racing 116 166 -2893 2 1 00

2938 StarCom Racing 00 136 -2923 30 0 00

739 Team Penske 33 121 -2938 15 0 00

740 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 80 -2979 41 0 00

1541 Motorsports Business
Management

66 59 -3000 21 0 00

142 Front Row Motorsports 136 4 -3055 55 0 00

243 Motorsports Business
Management

13 3 -3056 1 0 00

144 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 55 1 -3058 2 0 00
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145 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -3059 1 0 00


